SFH 303
SFH 303 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor; mit Tageslichtsperrfilter
Silicon NPN Phototransistor; with Daylight Filter
SFH 303 SFH 303 FA
2000-09-20 1
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Gehäuse
Package
SFH 303 Q62702-P957 5-mm-LED-Gehäuse, klares bzw. schwarzes
Epoxy-Gieβharz, Lötspieβe im 2.54-mm-Raster
(1/10”), Emitterkennzeichnung: kürzerer
Lötspieβ, flach am Gehäusebund
5 mm LED package (T3/4), transparent and black
epoxy resin, solder tabs 2.54 mm (1/10”) lead
spacing, emitter marking: short solder lead, flat
at package bottom
SFH 303-3/-4 Q62702-P3588
SFH 303 FA Q62702-P958
SFH 303 FA-3/-4 Q62702-P3587
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1100 nm (SFH 303) and of 880 nm
(SFH 303 FA)